
COMMERCIAL INVOICE 
 

Date 
09/30/2025 

Invoice No 
NS250100 

Exporter: Nutra Seasons LLC 
Address: 1267 WILLIS ST. STE 200 
City/State/ZIP Code: REDDING, CA 96001 
Country: USA 
Phone/Fax: 626-861-6389 
Contact Person: Michelle Sun 
 

Consignee: MEBO Life Science Inc. 
Address: NECC Shanghai - HONGQIAO 
City/State/ZIP Code: SHANGHAI 
Country: CHINA 
Phone/Fax:  
Contact Person: Mr. CHEN 

Tax ID No (EIN) 
 

Total Gross Weight 
125 KG 

Transportation Tax ID No (EIN) 
 
 

Terms of Sale: 
 
PREPAID 
 Other  Total # of Pieces 

13 
AWB/BL # Currency 

 
 

Commodity Description HS Country of 
Manufacture 

Qty UOM Unit 
Price 

Total 
Amount 

Ultra Probiotic (30 capsules) 

Liver Tonic (60 capsules) 

Plant Based All Nature Protein 

Powder(1lb) 

Blood Sugar Support (30 

capsules) 

CoQ10 100mg (30 capsules) 

Circulation Plus (60 capsules) 

Collagen Peptide (60 capsules) 

Immuno C (60 capsules) 

OPC Supreme (60 capsules) 

Lung Cleanse (60 capsules） 

Women's Complete (60 

capsules) 

Calcium Plus (60 capsules) 

BioFlex (60 capsules) 

 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

 

3004.50.5030 

 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

2936.27.0000 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

 

3004.50.5030 

3004.50.5030 

USA 

USA 

USA 

 

USA 

 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

 

USA 

USA 

100 

100 

100 

 

100 

 

100 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

 

100 

100 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

 

Bottle 

 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

Bottle 

 

Bottle 

Bottle 

$5.15  

6.74  

10.00  

 

6.75  

 

13.85  

8.90  

8.87  

4.81  

5.95  

7.95  

6.74  

 

3.95  

8.15 

$515 

674 

1000 

 

675 

 

1385 

890 

887 

481 

595 

795 

674 

 

395 

815 

These commodities, technologies, or software’s were exported 
from the United States in accordance with export 
administration regulations. Diversion contrary to United 
States law prohibited. We certify that this commercial invoice 
is true and correct. 

Subtotal  

Freight Cost  

Insurance Cost  

Total Invoice Value 
$9781 

I/we hereby certify that the information on this invoice is true and correct and that the contents of this shipment are 
as stated above. 

Name 
 

Michelle Sun 

Signature 

 

Date 
 

09/30/2025 

 


