COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Date 09/30/2025						Invoice No NS250100						
Exporter: Nutra Seasons LLC Address: 1267 WILLIS ST. STE 200 City/State/ZIP Code: REDDING, CA 96001 Country: USA Phone/Fax: 626-861-6389 Contact Person: Michelle Sun					Consignee: MEBO Life Science Inc. Address: NECC Shanghai - HONGQIAO City/State/ZIP Code: SHANGHAI Country: CHINA Phone/Fax: Contact Person: Mr. CHEN							
Tax ID No (EIN)	Total Gross 125 K	-		ortation		Tax ID No (EIN)		N)	Terms of Sale:			
Other	Total # of Pieces		AWB/BL#			Currency			PREPAID			
Commodity Description		HS		Country of Manufacture			Qty	U	ОМ	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Ultra Probiotic (30 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	JSA		100	Bottle		\$5.15	\$515	
Liver Tonic (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	SA		100	Bottle		6.74	674	
Plant Based All Nature Protein Powder(1lb)		3004.50.5030		USA		100		В	ottle	10.00	1000	
Blood Sugar Support (30 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	ISA		100	Bottle		6.75	675	
CoQ10 100mg (30 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	ISA		100	Bottle		13.85	1385	
Circulation Plus (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA			50	Bottle		8.90	890	
Collagen Peptide (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA			100	Bottle		8.87	887	
Immuno C (60 capsules)		2936.27.0000		USA	USA		100	Bottle		4.81	481	
OPC Supreme (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	SA		100	Bottle		5.95	595	
Lung Cleanse (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	USA		100	Bottle		7.95	795	
Women's Complete (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA	L		100	Bottle		6.74	674	
Calcium Plus (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA			100	Bottle		3.95	395	
BioFlex (60 capsules)		3004.50.5030		USA			100	Bottle		8.15	815	
These commoditie from the United St	_			ere exp	-	Subt						
administration regulations. Diversion contrary to United					Freight Cost							
•	that this	hat this commercial inv			ice Insurance Cost							
is true and correct				Total Invoice Value					\$9781			
I/we hereby certifas stated above.	y that the info	rmation	on this in	ivoice i	s true ar	nd cor	rect and	that	the cor	ntents of th	is shipment are	
Name			Signature					Date				
Michelle Sun			Yardm					09/30/2025				